KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

k ok ok ok

APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of the Post : Village Extension Officer Gr.II
Department : Rural Development
Category No : 504/2012
Date of Test : 07.06.2014
Rank List No. & Date : 399/16/DOC Dtd. 07.07.2016
Date of receipt of the requisition : 04.05.2019
No. of vacancies reported : 03 Fresh
Date of Advice : 17.05.2019

Pending Turns

NJD : NIL
NCA : NIL
TPO : MRV 12SC,MRV 14E, MRV 16 M

DA Sl.No. Stands at : 70
Main Rotation stands at : MR V 17 OC already filled up

Sl. | DA Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as Department Remarks
No. | SL No. approved by the
No. Commission
SAJINA. K MRV 12 SC Rural
1 | 71 | FLATNO. 11, BTYPE 04 Pulaya/ SC TPO now Development
NGO QUARTERS S/L- satisfied
SOUTH BAZAR SC
CIVIL STATION
KANNUR 670 002.
2 72 | ASHITHA. CM MRV 14 E »
ASHTAPADI 102 Thiyya TPO now
KOYYODE satisfied
KANNUR - 670 621
MRV 18 E kept »
as TPO
3 | 73 | PRAJEESH KARONNON 95 (—) MRV 19 OC »
CHUNDEKKANDY
THILLANKERI
KANNUR - 670 702
OC/BC POSITION
OC | BC NJD DA TOTAL
Previous 28 | 27 71 02 128
Present 01 | 02 -- - 03
Total 29 | 29 71 02 131




List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR



	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR V 17 OC already filled up
	OC/BC POSITION
	OCC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	Previous
	28
	27
	71
	02

	128
	Present
	01
	02
	--
	-

	03
	Total
	29
	29
	71
	02
	131
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities
	Nil



