# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

\* \* \* \*

### APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Village Extension Officer Gr.II

Department : Rural Development

Category No : 504/2012 Date of Test : 07.06.2014

Rank List No. & Date : 399/16/DOC Dtd. 07.07.2016

Date of receipt of the requisition : 04.05.2019

No. of vacancies reported : 03 Fresh

Date of Advice : 17.05.2019

### **Pending Turns**

NJD : NIL NCA : NIL

TPO : MR V 12 SC, MR V 14 E, MR V 16 M

DA Sl.No. Stands at: 70

Main Rotation stands at: MR V 17 OC already filled up

Sl. No.	DA Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
1	71	SAJINA. K FLAT NO. 11, B TYPE NGO QUARTERS SOUTH BAZAR CIVIL STATION KANNUR 670 002.	04 S/L- SC	Pulaya/ SC	MR V 12 SC TPO now satisfied	Rural Development	
2	72	ASHITHA. C.M ASHTAPADI KOYYODE KANNUR – 670 621	102	Thiyya	MR V 14 E TPO now satisfied	"	
					MR V 18 E kept as TPO	,,	
3	73	PRAJEESH KARONNON CHUNDEKKANDY THILLANKERI KANNUR – 670 702	95	()	MR V 19 OC	"	

### **OC/BC POSITION**

	OC	ВС	NJD	DA	TOTAL
Previous	28	27	71	02	128
Present	01	02		-	03
Total	29	29	71	02	131

## **List of Unfilled turn of Communities**

<u>Nil</u>

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR